DRILLERS LOG

Company: ENSMINGER ENERGY Contractor: EK Energy LLC
License#t 33977

Farm: MCFADDEN County: Allen

Well No: E-1 Sec: 12 TWP: 25 Range: 19E

API: 15-001-30708-00-00 Location: 5115' FSL

Surface Pipe: 21.5' Location: 165 FEL

Spot: NE-NE-NE-NE

Thickness Formation Depth Remarks
SOIL& CLAY 3 Drilled 97/8 HoleSet 85/8
2 ROCK 5 Drilled 63/4 HOLE
29 SHALE 34
31 LIME 65
28 SHALE 93 Started  9/24/2013
139 LIME 232 Finished  9/26/2013
203 SHALE 435
8 LIME 443
68 SHALE 511 T.D. Hole 870
36 LIME 547 T.D. PIPE 857 41/2
35 SHALE 582
9 LIME 598
9 SHALE 607
5 LIME 612
194 SHALE 806
12 SANDY SHALE 818
3 OIL SAND 821
6 OIL SAND SHALEY 827
10 OIL SAND 837
SHALE T.D.




